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L ACADEMIC CALENDER : 2022-23

Non-Instructional Days (Including holldays)
Hn) Date Day : (glllor Holidays SLLEL
June 2022 (30) ; g = ] 5121926
July 2023 (1) 10-July Sunday Bakri Eid [ 3,10,17.24,31
9-Aug Tuesday Muharram
11-Aug Thursday Raksha Bandhan (Rakhi)
August 2022 (31) 15-Aug Monday Independence Day : 7.14.21.28
16-Aug Tuesday Parsi new Year /Pateti
19-Aug Friday Janmasthami
31-Aug Wednesday Ganesh Chathurthi
September 2022 (30) 24-Sept Saturday Stafl Picnic 4,11,1825
02-Oct Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
05-Oct Wednesday Dusschra/Dasara
October 2022 (31) 9-Oct Sunday Eid-c-Milad 2,9.16,23,30
24-Oct Monday Diwali/Deepavali
26-Oct Wednesday Bhai Dooj
November 2022 (30) 08-Nov Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 6,13,20,27
December 2022 (31) 25-Dec Sunday Christmas 4,11,18,25
January 2023 (31) 14-Jan Saturday Makar S:!nkmnti 1.8,15.22.29
26-Jan Thursday Republic Day
. g 18-Feb Saturday Maha Shivatri A
SRpruary 2K 19-Feb Sunday Shivaji Jayanti i
07-Mar Tuesday Holi
( k March 2023 (31) 22-Mar Wednesday Gudi Padwa 5.12,19,26
30-Mar Thursday Ram Navami
2 14-Apr Frida Ambedkar Jayanti 5
Apr) 2020 (8 22-Agr Samrd:y Ramzan 1D/ Exd-ul-Fitar i .
May 2023 (31) o = - 7.14.21,2%

Arrangement of Terms

(University of Mumbai)
~ Year-2022-23

First term  : 13th June 2022 to 31st October 2022

' Mid-term break : 31st August 2022 to 04th September 2022 (Ganesh Chaturti)

' Diwali break  : 23th October 2022 to 06th November 2022

| Second term |:7th November 2022 to 1st May 2023

. Winter break : 25th December 2022 to 31st December 2022
_Summer break : 10th May 2023 to 25th May 2023

[ #Note : The above iven data is subject to change as per University circulars, |
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1/C PRINCIPAL
MOHINDAR SINGH KABAL SINGH

DEGREE COLLEGE QF ARTS & COMMERCE
KALYAN-BHIWAND ROAD,

(’*‘3 L___ e
e B Exam Dates
BBI INTERNALS | SY & TY BBI |22/08/2022 TO 24/08/2022
g |  FYBBI 06/10/2022 TO 08/10/2022
SYBBI Semester II1  [10/10/2022 TO 20/10/2022
SYBCOM
FYBA
FYBBI Semester I  |28/11/2022 TO 08/12/2022
FYBCOM
[ /
E‘;‘;ﬁ’ﬁﬂ"&f S & TYBBL 15110212023 TO 23/02/2023
SYBA
SYBBI Semester IV [10/03/2023 TO 18/03/2023
SYBCOM
FYBA
FYBBI Semester I1  |11/04/2023 TO 21/04/2023
FYBCOM
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